CLASSEMENT SPECIALE CAMBO-MACAYE 2

CL
N° EQUIPAGE VOITURE GROUPECLASSE TEMPS
. DESPREZ Jean-Pierre .
1 170 . GUY Michel Ford Shelby GT350 RH 0 00:00:14,0
e COUDERC Thierry e +00:01.0
2 151 e MORELLE Patrice BMW 2002 RH 0 00:00:150 o« 4+ 00:01.0
e HOUY BOUCHENY Pascal e +00:02.0
3 152 e HAFID Abdallah Porsche 911 SC RH 0 00:00:16,0 &« 4+ (0:01.0
o LAGARRIGUE Pierre o + 00:02.0
4 167 . LAGARRIGUE Danielle Porsche 911 SC RH 0 00:00:16,0 + 00:00.0
e  VILLEMONTEIX Olivier . + 00:03.0
5 166 . LAVIGNE Daniel Porsche 911 RH 0 00:00:17,0 +00:01.0
o DAVID Jérébme o + 00:03.0
6 158 . PAGAZZI David Peugeot 205 GTI RH 0 00:00:17,0 +00:00.0
. HERVIER Jean-Jacques Volk Pol e +00:04.0
olkswagen Polo P
7 160 e ERRARD Maryse G40 RH 0 00:00:18,0 e 400010
* REBIERE Christophe Volk Golf e +00:04.0
olkswagen Go e
8 164  « ELISSETCHE Virginie GTI RH 0 00:00:18,0  «  +00:00.0
o LANAVERRE Francis o + 00:05.0
9 162 e CANIJean Porsche Carrera 3.2 RH 0 00:00:190 « 4+ 00:01.0
o CAPDEVILLE Patrice o + 00:07.0
10 155 ° DESDOUETS Gaylor Peugeot 205 GTI RH 0 000021,0 ° +00:02.0

11 163 . LANTRES Christian Peugeot 205 GTI RH 0 00:00:23,0 «  +00:09.0
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154

LANTRES Marie

SARAZIN Bernard
ASSAILLY Jacques

ROUMEGOUS Yves
RAYNAL Yvette

DALBON Geoffrey
JEUNE Rémi

GHIRARDI Jean-Louis
GHIRARDI Jean-Frangois

DALBON Philippe
GOMEZ Olivier

LIDON Jean-Michel
FASTENACKELS Ludovic

COUROUAU Christian
RIERA Philippe

LAFAURIE Gérard
FILATREAU Jean-Luc

EYSSAN Pascal
EYSSAN Claude

VOITURE

BMW 1800 TI

GROUPECLASSE TEMPS

Ford Escort 1600RSRH

Datsun 280 zX

BMW 323 |

Peugeot 505 Tl

Peugeot 205 GTI

Lancia Stratos

Renault R8 Gordini

Alfa Roméo GTV 6

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

0

00:00:25,0

00:00:34,0

00:00:39,0

00:00:43,0

00:00:57,0

00:01:48,0

00:30:00,0

00:30:00,0

00:34:41,0

+00:02.0

+00:11.0
+00:02.0

+00:20.0
+00:09.0

+00:25.0
+00:05.0

+00:29.0
+00:04.0

+00:43.0
+00:14.0

+01:34.0
+00:51.0

+29:46.0
+28:12.0

+29:46.0
+00:00.0

+34:27.0
+04:41.0



